SAMSUNG UE32K5600AK 32 INCH LED SCREEN CREATE AV LTD
 Unboxed: 433.7 x 730.4 x 55.1mm (H x W x D)
 Unboxed with Stand: 487.7 x 730.4 x 207.5mm (H x W x D)
 Boxed: 540 x 892 x 115mm (H x W x D)
 Screen Size: 80cm
 Brightness: 250 cd / m2
 Resolution: 1920 x 1080
 USB 2.0
 Unboxed: 5.5kg
 Unboxed with stand: 6.2kg
 Boxed: 8.3kg
 Audio Power – 20W
 Sound Enhancement – Dolby Digital Plus
 VESA wall mount Dimensions – 100 x 100
 Table Top Stand
 Eco Sensor
 Energy efficiency class – A
 On-mode power consumption – 40W
 Annual power consumption – 55 kWh
SAMSUNG UE32K5600AK 32” LED
Display
Weight
Audio
Features
Energy Consumption
Dimensions